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Eloise Etcubañez (eloise.etcubanez@humber.ca) Emily Liu (emily.liu@humber.ca)

Applied Research & Innovation Innovative Learning

Faculty of Liberal Arts & Sciences Program Planning, Development & Renewal

Alain Fadel (alain.fadel@humber.ca) TBD

Barrett Centre for Technology Innovation University of Guelph-Humber (UofGH)

Faculty of Applied Sciences & Technology (FAST)

Alyssa Abraham (alyssa.abraham@humber.ca) TBD

Centre for Creative Business Innovation Community Outreach & Workforce Development (COWD)

Faculty of Media & Creative Arts (FMCA) Continuous Professional Learning (CPL)

Advancement & Alumni Government Relations, Marketing & Communications

Onkar Chopra (onkar.chopra@humber.ca) Tanya Andrade (tanya.andrade@humber.ca)

Campus Services Institutional Planning & Analysis

IGNITE Student Success & Engagement (SSE)

Inclusion & Belonging

Melanie Ura (melanie.ura@humber.ca) Emily Liu (emily.liu@humber.ca)

Centre for Social Innovation Faculty of Social & Community Services (FSCS)

Melanie Ura (melanie.ura@humber.ca) TBD

Information Technology Services (ITS)

Melanie Ura (melanie.ura@humber.ca) Tanya Andrade (tanya.andrade@humber.ca)

International International Graduate School (IGS)

Alison Coulter (alison.coulter@humber.ca) Tanya Andrade (tanya.andrade@humber.ca)

Centre for Innovation in Health & Wellness Libraries

Faculty of Health Sciences & Wellness (FHSW) Office of the Registrar (RO)

Public Safety

Daniela Santacroce (daniela.santacroce@humber.ca) Emily Liu (emily.liu@humber.ca)

Longo Faculty of Business Financial Services & Planning

Longo Centre for Entrepreneurship Education & Training Solutions (ETS)

Capital Development & Facilities Management

Patricia Di Bona - Manager, Client Services, Employee and Labour Relations (patricia.dibona@humber.ca)

Centres of Innovations Network & Partnership Development People(s) & Culture

Office of the Senior Vice President, Academic (SVPA)

Vin Berman - Director Client Services, Employee and Labour Relations (vin.berman@humber.ca)

Executive Team

Jennifer O’Brien - Vice President, People(s) & Culture (jennifer.o’brien@humber.ca)
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